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Y. ARGAON COLLECE

Placement Record
Department of Commerce



GARGAON COLLEGE

Year

2019-20

2019-20

2019-20

2019-20

2020-21

2021-22

2021-22

2021-22

2021-22

2021-22

2021-22

2021-22

2021-22

2021-22

2021-22

2021-22

2021-22

2021-22

Name of the

Name

Students who has of the employer with contact detalils

been placed
Bikram Saikia

Kripan
Konwar

Gautom
Hazarika

Dipshikha
Borgohain

Shyamal
Borah

Arun Jyoti Kumar

Pomi Bhuyan

Rajib Gogoi

Chittaranjan
Phukan

Ritika Biswakarma

Prince Gogoi

Utpal Gogoi

Bhairab
Buragohain

Bikash Gogoi

Mausam Bora

Biswajit Gogoi

Prasenjit Baruah

Debajit Borgohain

Operator, Food & Supply Dept., D.C. Office Sivasagar

Data Entry

SIS
Poosegur, Cash officer

Director
of Higher Education, Govt. of Assam

3

D Environment Artist, Duckman Studio, Mumbai

TE
Tech Fraud Analyst

Assam
Police

Pantaloons

Computer
Faculty, NEiit-A

Accountant
at IB Group

Host
at ADDA 24 x 7

CRPF

Collection Agent
at Bandhan Bank

Accountant
Premium Cheek Feed Pvt Ltd.
Agent,

LICI India.

Reliance
Trends, Nazira

Loan
Recovery Agent, HDFC Bank, Sivasagar.

AIR
Force, Airman

Loan
Recovery Agent, Jana Small Finance Bank



Name of the Name
Students who has of the employer with contact details
been placed

ONGC Ltd. Skill

) Bristi :
2022-23 e Cioggol Development Centre, Sivasagar Assam Asset

Santanu Axis
Hatimuria Bank
Md Siraj
Abdul Warish Hazarika, LIC, Galaxy Club memeber

Ankur Mahindra
Hatimuria Financial Services Limited

HDFC
Bank, Nagaon

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2023-24 Nilakhi Gogoi

Business

2023-24 ackll el Development Officer, Hike Education Private Limited

Sales

2023-24 Freislin MERT Assistant, SBI Payment Service Pvt. Ltd.

Joymoti
Agri farmer Producer Ltd.

ONGC
Apprenticeship

K.G.
School, Nazira

Ankur HDFC
Chakraborty Bank, Nazira

2023-24 Mayur Gogoi

2023-24 Noren Kumar

2023-24 Parismita Gogoi

2023-24

Dipsikha Sales

AC2 =2 Arandhara Representative, ONGC Canteen Nazira

Priyadarshana Article

AC2 =2 Borgohain Assistant, PK Singhal & Co.




