

Placement Record Department of Commerce





Year	Name of the Students who has been placed	Name of the employer with contact details
2019-20	Bikram Saikia	Data Entry Operator, Food & Supply Dept., D.C. Office Sivasagar
2019-20	Kripan Konwar	SIS Poosegur, Cash officer
2019-20	Gautom Hazarika	Director of Higher Education, Govt. of Assam
2019-20	Dipshikha Borgohain	3 D Environment Artist, Duckman Studio, Mumbai
2020-21	Shyamal Borah	TE Tech Fraud Analyst
2021–22	Arun Jyoti Kumar	Assam Police
2021–22	Pomi Bhuyan	Pantaloons
2021–22	Rajib Gogoi	Computer Faculty, NEiit-A
2021–22	Chittaranjan Phukan	Accountant at IB Group
2021–22	Ritika Biswakarma	Host at ADDA 24 x 7
2021–22	Prince Gogoi	CRPF
2021–22	Utpal Gogoi	Collection Agent at Bandhan Bank
2021–22	Bhairab Buragohain	Accountant Premium Cheek Feed Pvt Ltd.
2021–22	Bikash Gogoi	Agent, LICI India.
2021–22	Mausam Bora	Reliance Trends, Nazira
2021–22	Biswajit Gogoi	Loan Recovery Agent, HDFC Bank, Sivasagar.
2021–22	Prasenjit Baruah	AIR Force, Airman
2021–22	Debajit Borgohain	Loan Recovery Agent, Jana Small Finance Bank



Year	Name of the Students who has been placed	Name of the employer with contact details
2022-23	Bristi Gogoi	ONGC Ltd. Skill Development Centre, Sivasagar Assam Asset
2022-23	Santanu Hatimuria	Axis Bank
2022-23	Md Abdul Warish	Siraj Hazarika, LIC, Galaxy Club memeber
2022-23	Ankur Hatimuria	Mahindra Financial Services Limited
2023-24	Nilakhi Gogoi	HDFC Bank, Nagaon
2023-24	Hasib Bora	Business Development Officer, Hike Education Private Limited
2023-24	Probin Mazhi	Sales Assistant, SBI Payment Service Pvt. Ltd.
2023-24	Mayur Gogoi	Joymoti Agri farmer Producer Ltd.
2023-24	Noren Kumar	ONGC Apprenticeship
2023-24	Parismita Gogoi	K.G. School, Nazira
2023-24	Ankur Chakraborty	HDFC Bank, Nazira
2023-24	Dipsikha Arandhara	Sales Representative, ONGC Canteen Nazira
2023-24	Priyadarshana Borgohain	Article Assistant, PK Singhal & Co.